

भारतीय विज्ञान शिक्षा एवं अनुसंधान संस्थान मोहाली

(शिक्षा मंत्रालय भारत सरकार)

सैक्टर-81, नॉंलेज सिटी, पो. ओ. मनौली, एस. ए.एस. नगर, मोहाली, पंजाब - 140 306

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH MOHALI

(Ministry of Education, Govt. of India)

Sector – 81, Knowledge City, P.O. Manauli, S.A.S. Nagar, Mohali, Punjab -140 306

• Phone: +91-172-2240124

• Fax: +91-172-2240124

• http://www.iisermohali.ac.in

No. IISERM/Estt./2024/328

15.07.2024

OFFICE ORDER

The Director, IISER Mohali is pleased to constitute the committee for development of IISER Mohali Campus beautification and its landscaping, horticulture. The Members of the Committee are:

1. Prof. Anu Sabhlok	Chairperson
2. Dr. Mahak Sharma	Member
3. Dr. Santosh B. Satbhai	Member
4. Dr. Indranil Banerjee	Member
5. Dr. Sunil Anil Patil	Member
6. Sh. Kuljeet Singh Sodhi, Retd. Chief Scientist	Member
IMTECH, Chandigarh	

Registrar IISER Mohali

Copy to: -

- 1. Directorate
- 2. Registrar's Office
- 3. All concerned members of the Committee

7. Superintending Engineer, IWD or his nominee

- 4. The Faculty Incharge Computer Centre
- 5. Faculty & Non-Faculty, IISER Mohali
- 6. Office Copy

for notification on the Website

Member Secretary